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Position

Supervising Juvenile Corr Officer
Supervising Juvenile Corr Officer
Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Corr Officer |l

Juvenile Correction Officer |

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department Total Wages
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$45,141
$44,944
$44,020
$42,558
$42,520
$41,606
$37,158
$31,371
$13,036

$432



