	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Juvenile Corr Officer		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$45,141
2.	Supervising Juvenile Corr Officer		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,944
3.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,020
4.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,558
5.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,520
6.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$41,606
7.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,158
8.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$31,371
9.	Juvenile Corr Officer II		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$13,036
10.	Juvenile Correction Officer I		Siskiyou County	Juvenile Hall	\$432